
6.55am Depart Corner Muller and Beams Rds

Straight Muller Rd

Right Zillmere Rd

7.00am Left Murphy Rd

7.02am Right Robinson Rd West

Left Maundrell Tce

7.05am Right Horn Rd

Left Stringybark Dr

Left Martindale St

Left Kenna St

Right Whites Rd

7.15am Left Hamilton Rd

Right Maundrell Tce

Straight Appleby Rd

Right Stafford Rd

7.30am Right Trouts Rd 

Veer Right Parton St

Left Rode Rd

7.35am Right Becketts Rd

Right Beams Rd

7.50am Passing Carseldine Station Pick up @ Bus stop Beams Rd @ 

Golden Downs

7.55am Pick up In BCC Stop loop @ Taigum Shopping Ctr

Left Muller Rd

8.00am Right Roghan Rd

Left Sandgate Rd

Continue Braun St

Right Board St

Right Rainbow St

Right Friday St

Left Signal Row

Right Yundah St

8.15am Drop St Patricks College Bus Zone

Red and White Coaches

St Patricks College Run 02

                 “SPC02” Route - Morning                       28/02/2024

This service operated for St Patrick's College.                                                                                           

All fare enquires are to be directed to the  schools office.



3.12pm Depart St Patrick's College Bus Zone Yundah St

Right Pier Ave

Right Friday St

Left Rainbow St

Left Board St

Left Braun St

Continue Sandgate Rd

Right Roghan Rd

Left Muller Rd

Right Beams Rd

3.30pm*** Drop Carseldine Station on request only

Right Beams Rd

Left Bridgeman Rd

3.40pm Continue Becketts Rd

Left Rode Rd

Right Parton St

Veer Left Trouts Rd

Left Stafford Rd

4.01pm Left Appleby Rd

Continue Maundrell Tce

4.09pm Left Hamilton Rd

Right Whites Rd

Left Kenna St

Left Martindale St

Right Stringybark Dr

Right Horn Rd

4.15pm Left Maundrell Tce

Right Robinson Rd West

Left Murphy Rd

4.22pm Right Zillmere Rd

Left Muller Rd

4.25pm Finish Cnr Muller and Beams Rd

                     “SPC02” Route - Afternoon                      30/01/2025

***Connects with 3.36pm train departing Carseldine for Caboolture

St Patricks College Run 02

Red and White Coach Australia


